Reveal answer

Alison buys a book for £3.75 and pays 
with a £5 note. With which coins could 
she receive her change?

£1, 20p, 5p or any combination 
with a  total of £1.25

Is Jamil correct?

Explain your reasoning.

+ and − Place Value Reveal answer

Write four thousand and 
thirty-six in numbers. 

× and ÷

4036
2800  +  400  =   3200 Reveal answer

Reveal answer6030  - 700  =  5330

3  4  7  =  84

37  4 = 

Reveal answer

Reveal answer9  remainder  1

Is my part-whole 
model correct?

21.4

6.7 5.6 8.1

Summer 3 TuesdayMenu

Reasoning

Problem Solving Reveal answer